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Opis produktu

Lampa do zabudowania K/G GRANADA

R12706 Redlux

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Kolor podstawowy
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Gteboko$¢ montazowa
Otwoér montazowy
Materiat

Trzonek

Moc zaréwki

Napiecie zasilania
llos¢ zaréwek
Kompatybilna z LED
Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie

Klasa szczelnosci

Lampa do zabudowania K/G GRANADA R12706 - RedLux

238,00 zt

5-7 dni roboczych
R12706

R12706
8595685415611
Rendl

Biaty

16 cm

18,6 cm

16 cm

17 cm

Metal

G5.3

50w

12v

1

Tak

Nie

IP20
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